VACATION CARE PROGRAM

Monday 15 April

«N SERVICE EVENT
Rock Climbing
| « 9am- 11.30am

Silent Disco
Mindful Me — MasterChef
Travel by PCC Bus to
Floribunda Vac Care 9-12 yr
olds (Max 10 young people)
Ipm-3pm
Monday 22 April

EXCURSION
Great Golden Duck Hunt
8.30am-11.30am

World Swimming
12.30pm-2.30pm
232 Coreen Ave Penrith.
Travel by Coach. 6 yrs +.

« A
11%

%—— olds (Max 10 young people)

CHILDREN’S
SERVICES
PENRITH

CITY COUNCIL

April 2024
Emu Village OSHC 4 Lawson St Emu Plains
Tuesday 16 April Wednesday 17 April
IN SERVICE EVENT EXCURSION

Paint and Sip (Poppers)
10am-12pm

s
,-w{',.

Hoyts — Mt Druitt

Kung Fu Panda 4

Travel by Coach
Arrival 9.15am

Make your own friendship
bracelets 1.30pm-4pm

Explore with Clay
Ipm-3pm.
Tuesday 23 April Wednesday 24 April
CENTRE DAY IN SERVICE EVENT

Nerf Wars 10am-12pm

NER/ g

Crazy Hair and Crazy Dress
Day Come dressed in your
craziest clothes and craziest
hairstyles. All day activities:

Face painting, Hair design Sausage Sizzle Lunch &
Crazy games & activities, Anzac Day
Songs/Dances & more!!! commemorations

Mindful Me - Archery
Travel by centre bus to
Floribunda CC.1-3pm 9-12 yr

Tom-4pm. Making your own
ANZAC Wreath, Poppy craft and
we will observe a minute of
silence

Thursday 18 April Friday 19 April
CENTRE DAY IN SERVICE EVENT
Learn to Sew Feathered Friends
9am-12pm 10am-11.30am - Interact
with amazing birds of
Learn to Crochet flight.
lom-3pm NOTE: almonds are used

as treats for the birds
during this experience.

Wildlife Trivia
Ipm-3pm

Thursday 25 April Friday 26 April
CLOSED CENTRE DAY
Sensory Sensation
Anzac Day 9am-12pm Explore the
Public Holiday

senses with a range of
activities and experiences
such as Slime, Playdough &
Shaving Foam
Does your nose work
Ipm-3pm Participate in an
afternoon of smell tests and
games, who has the best
sense of smell??

ANZAC DAY
4t e fgit

Please bring a hat, enclosed shoes, refillable drink bottle and food required for the day.

This is an Allergen Aware Service.
Contact us at Penrith City Council's Online Services Portal or Phone 4732 7844

penrith.city


https://penrith-portal-test.microsoftcrmportals.com/support/create-case/?cat=children

VACATION CARE PROGRAM

April 2024
Emu Village OSHC 4 Lawson St Emu Plains

Monday 29 April Tuesday 30 April Wednesday 1 May Thursday 2 May Friday 3 May

CENTRE DAY

Pupil Free Day

8am-12pm

last day of holidays with a
movie, pizza and popcorn.

Term two resume. Open for Term two resume. Open for Term two resume. Open for Term two resume. Open for
Before and after School

......

Before and after School Care Before and after School Before and after School
Care Care Care
Cold Rock DIY
Ipm-3pm activity
Make your own ice cream
creation!

CHILDREN’S - Please bring a hat, enclosgri.shoes, r:‘lflllable dArlnk boSttIe _and food required for the day.
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